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Kampionati i Kosovës 2019
Mitrovicë, 15 - 16/8/2019

Event 30 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
16/08/2019 - 9:46 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

E

1. ZEKA, Lir 07 STEP PR 2:43.35 243
2. BUDIMA, Arion 08 STEP PR 2:57.88 188
3. OSAJ, Lis 08 NEMO PR 3:06.58 163
4. HOXHA, Rron 08 STEP PR 3:09.05 157

D

1. DESKU, Sidrit 05 STEP PR 2:22.44 367
2. GASHI, Mal 06 STEP PR 2:23.87 356
3. HYSEJNI, Agon 05 TER PR 2:27.87 328
4. BASHOTA, Muhamed 05 MIT MT 2:34.89 285
5. HYSENI, Den 05 SHKZ PR 2:37.72 270
6. BRAHA, Erind 05 SHNF 2:47.12 227
7. MIFTARI, Yll 06 NEMO PR 2:47.88 224
8. MEHMETI, Edi 06 NEMO PR 2:57.07 191
9. ILAZI, Edi 05 KAS FR 3:13.69 146

10. MUSTAFA, Erion 05 PRI PR 3:18.03 136

C

1. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TER PR 2:10.75 474
2. IMERI, Klevis 04 STEP PR 2:22.31 368
3. HALILI, Yll 04 SHNF 2:22.57 366
4. ZEKA, Aron 04 STEP PR 2:23.10 362
5. LLAPASHTICA, Endrit 03 SHKZ PR 2:26.42 338
6. SPAHIU, Yll 03 NEMO PR 2:27.13 333
7. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 SHKZ PR 2:27.44 331
8. BEGAJ, Altin 04 BESA MA 2:34.03 290
9. MULLIQI, Gent 03 ILI FK 2:36.14 278

10. SAMADRAGJA, Altin 04 BESA MA 2:36.23 278
11. KASTRIOTI, Hektor 04 SHKZ PR 2:57.37 190
12. GEGOLLAJ, Arnis 04 BESA MA 3:01.00 178
13. SMAJL, Elt 03 SHKZ PR 3:01.43 177

B

1. KADRIU, Dion 01 SHKZ PR 2:10.34 479
2. VISHI, Dardan 02 TER PR 2:15.34 428
3. RUSHITI, Muhamed 02 ILI FK 2:34.93 285
4. FLORIAN, Buzhala 02 BESA MA 3:03.01 173

Open

1. KADRIU, Dion 01 SHKZ PR 2:10.34 479
2. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TER PR 2:10.75 474
3. VISHI, Dardan 02 TER PR 2:15.34 428
4. IMERI, Klevis 04 STEP PR 2:22.31 368
5. DESKU, Sidrit 05 STEP PR 2:22.44 367
6. HALILI, Yll 04 SHNF 2:22.57 366
7. ZEKA, Aron 04 STEP PR 2:23.10 362
8. GASHI, Mal 06 STEP PR 2:23.87 356
9. LLAPASHTICA, Endrit 03 SHKZ PR 2:26.42 338
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Kampionati i Kosovës 2019
Mitrovicë, 15 - 16/8/2019

Event 30, Men, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

10. SPAHIU, Yll 03 NEMO PR 2:27.13 333
11. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 SHKZ PR 2:27.44 331
12. HYSEJNI, Agon 05 TER PR 2:27.87 328
13. BEGAJ, Altin 04 BESA MA 2:34.03 290
14. BASHOTA, Muhamed 05 MIT MT 2:34.89 285
15. RUSHITI, Muhamed 02 ILI FK 2:34.93 285
16. MULLIQI, Gent 03 ILI FK 2:36.14 278
17. SAMADRAGJA, Altin 04 BESA MA 2:36.23 278
18. HYSENI, Den 05 SHKZ PR 2:37.72 270
19. ZEKA, Lir 07 STEP PR 2:43.35 243
20. BRAHA, Erind 05 SHNF 2:47.12 227
21. MIFTARI, Yll 06 NEMO PR 2:47.88 224
22. MEHMETI, Edi 06 NEMO PR 2:57.07 191
23. KASTRIOTI, Hektor 04 SHKZ PR 2:57.37 190
24. BUDIMA, Arion 08 STEP PR 2:57.88 188
25. GEGOLLAJ, Arnis 04 BESA MA 3:01.00 178
26. SMAJL, Elt 03 SHKZ PR 3:01.43 177
27. FLORIAN, Buzhala 02 BESA MA 3:03.01 173
28. OSAJ, Lis 08 NEMO PR 3:06.58 163
29. HOXHA, Rron 08 STEP PR 3:09.05 157
30. ILAZI, Edi 05 KAS FR 3:13.69 146
31. MUSTAFA, Erion 05 PRI PR 3:18.03 136


